Yo
e UNCEEHE BEGHRNY diEomh
*————— | THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE

OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF
RELEASE DEED TRUST WAS ?J;,LET %D e .

42 P G3EY ) % YL
7 3 B I g It i LA A

COOK TOUNTY o CORDER

[

51

“

Lt

220
a7z
GOK

895140810

the abovs space 1or relarders use only

Loan No. 50-02-006437

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO, A
corporation existing under the laws of the United States, in considerstion of one dollar, and other good and valuable considerations,
the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby reisase, convey and quit-claim unto

JOHN GOLIN AND DIANE GOLIN, HIS WIFE

ali the right, title, ir.erust, claim, or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed, recorded in
County, in the State of lilinois, as Documant Numbaer 27 504 759 . and

the Recorder's Office ui COOK
Assignment of Rents, ricorded in the Racorder's Office ot County, in the State of |llinois, as Documaent
Number , to the premises therein described situated in the County of COOK , State of
Hinois, as follows, to-wit:

PARCEL I

Unit No. 1-21-95-R-R- in.NOB ROY COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM, as delineated
on a plat of survey of a ravcel of land in Section 26, Township 42 North, Range
11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Tllinois which survey
is attached to the Declaratiim vf Condominium made by Central National Bank in
Chicago, as Trustee under Truzt- ilo. 24978, recorded November 12, 1982

as Document No. 26410009 together -rith the undivided percentage interest
appurtenant to said unit in the proprrty described in said Declaration of Condo-
minium, as amended from time to tiwe, (excepting the units as defined and set
forth in the Declaration and Survey, ar amended from time to time, which percent-
age shall automatically change in accordance with Amended Declarations’as same
are filed of record pursuant to said Declayation,) and-together with additional

common elements as such Amended Declaratico, are filed of record, in the percent-

ages set forth in such Amended_Declaiq ipqaﬂuWAch percentdges shall automatically ate

be deemed to be conveyed effective on the recording of sgcﬁ‘Amended_Declérstions st

as though conveyed hereby. ' 895408410

MORTCAGOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS TO MORTGAGEE, ITS SUCCBSORS AND ASSIGNS, AS
RICHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABOVE DESCRIBEN REAL ESTATE, THE
RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF SAID PROPERTY £1 FORTH IN THE

AFOREMENTIONED DECLARATION.
THIS MORTGAGE IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICIIO

seal 1
Secre

%3, CONDITIONS, ~.

! COVENENTS AND RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLARATION THE SAME AS THOUGH P
STAT THE PROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION WERE RECITED AND STIPULATED #1 LENGTH * e
COUM HEREIN. v
I, the t 1058
names The mailing address of the Mortgagee for purpcses of all notices und.r the © leral
S‘ngCbndominium Property Act is: 4192 §. Archer Ave., Chicago, IL 606321820, - Jned
an i \ ”id
corpot PARCEL II . . ltary
act, ar
Gcivey Lot 15 in Carol Estates, a Subdivision of part of lot 7 in County or
Clerks' Division of the South % of Section 33, Township 42 North, Range 12, .
lying east of the 3rd principal idia cn
PTN 04-33-313-~003 P pal meridian in Cook County, Illimois. g
e e e ™
FOR INFORMATION ONLY INSERT STREET Ag)RESS OF g
ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE, c
?go 785 D Margate Lane
Mail to: ‘ No,
ail to Racorder’s Box No P ! L IL 60070
THiIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY
T
4192 S. Archer Avenue
Chicago, llinois 80632 O O

=89-540810

LD B84/014




K3

0

89540810

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2% SRS LIt




59540810

UNOFFICIAL mé%)bfg_fg;’ O o m

ZEHOD $10Ulif *OBEDID
anueny ISU0IY 'S 28LP

X

A8 Q3HVAIHd SYM LNFAWNHLSNI SiHL
;01 Nowy

6009 Il R "'05—2."019 xag $,28p1000Y

Sug] 939Biul 4 <Gl

BHIH ALNIFOVS QABIWISIO IADBY
H0 SSIHAQGY LAIPAS LHISNI ATNO NOIJLYWHOINI B0d4

. 33n¢ AJI)OE : :' E :
*UDITLIM DADUER 1541} JEDA PUR AUD By} ‘{RET (9]IPI0L PUB PUGY AW JapUN NIAID

pé /é"‘_fs SAIHIGNI NOISSIWWOD AW
‘Y1404 195 LIBIBL $9SDCnG PUR SBSN DY) 1O} UOHEBIOAIOD PIES 4O POAP PUR JOF ABIUNIOA DUE 88 BY] ST DUR ‘10¢

Adejunjda pue 8o} 119Y) SE UCIIBIDAIOD PIRS SO $1030311(J JO PIROR 84l AQ uonb Alioying o1 uensind 0184841 PAXILIE 8Q 03 UONEIdIOD
ples jo.feas 3318400103 BUL PESNED PpUE UONRIOAICT PIBS JO 51800 PIZLIOYINE AN s@ Buliiia W) JURWINAISUE IS 941 PRISALIGR pue
poubis A1 124l peBP R OUNTE Al1RI0ASS DUE UOSIed I AeBp S1yl alu 84048Q paJesdde AJHL LYHL PuUR UONERIDOSSY LEDT puk sbulseg
|e.|spe:4"‘6]epuns B4 3724801540 PBZICUINE A{NP 8 O1 BLU 01 UMOUS] Ajjeuossad 3se tuewnaiswt Buiofaioy ala O1 PaquIsqns ase sewsy
250UM £4405200 BI) I LVHL AZILEED ABIHIN OQ 'PIEs0.0je SIELS 843 Ul AIUNOD PI9S 404 PUB U] dNang AJRIOoN # ‘pauBisiapun syt |
. g8 { MO0J 40 ALNNOD

{ SIONIT 40 31ViS8

hraeay
:r Sawieioes CHIY
7 L o U; ™ o ¥ ) IsaNly
{..-"
R IV C(IVES)
//e-m- 1AQ
i3 '__,

OOVIIHD 20 NCILYIJOSSY NYOT
AaNY SONIAYS TVHIAx 4 D.VONYLS
69 Bt Qv WHEOLO0 30 Aep
‘385 §11 AQ PBISBLIB PUE “IUEPISEs] BDIA TISSY 1t / Q s1udsead aseyl 03 peuBls BQ 01 BWIRU $il PISNED SBY PUB ‘DOXIYE OIBI0Y OG OF (8IS
81210dI05 §11 POsNED sey 00E3yD JO LONBIBOSSY LEUT PlE sBulABS (Bieped PIEPUEIS PIBS Byl ‘JOIHIHM SSIANLIM NI
0000-£00~E1E~-LEE-%0
0000-¢£00~001-92-£0 8, #NId

HLBT sy ‘Aividuces

..... Bt N ey facardi 1]

40 ¢ HanpnN

Jue “ AN PORENE L  iissy

put 4 s

uy _ C . ) _ ) ui e
. . . . R Mo PRI

32

‘st - odiod

A\ . WONY
— trmnd sbhbe cllw TRUIBRR0d DES . Lotk ing el oo Dl O% SRsariy Rasoey T Bofdt aee

. . I : - ueoq

LR en ‘ T




PNQEHCIAL COPY

The mailing address of the Mortgagee for purposes of all notices under the
Condominium Property Act is: 4192 S. Archer aAve., Chicago, IL 60632-1890.

PARCEL II
Lot 15 in Carol Estates, & Subdivision of part of lot 7 in County
Clerks' Division of the South ) of Section 33, Township 42 Worth, Range 12,

1ving east of the 3rd i
Aing east O ooy principal meridian in Cook County, Illinocis.




