D A 3

44N

34Ty

. UNOFFICIAL COPY

AL RECORDED BOCUMENT TO, LT

|

Glenview State Bank Doc#:

© 121113300 :
800 Waukegan Road Eugene "Gene" Moore gfs?ﬁa%?b?c%
Glenview, IL 60025 Gook County Recorder of Deeds

. Date: 04/20/201 : ]
ATTN: Arshia Mesgarzadeh 208:20 AM Pg: 1 of 2

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE X
GRANTOR BORROWER
NAME: Peter J. McNulty NAME: Peter J. McNulty
C. Brook McWhirter M:Nualty C. Brook McWhirter McNulty

ADDRESS ADDRESS

1731 W. Julian 1731 W. Julian

Chicago, IL 60622 Chicago, IL 60622

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT / CREDIT LIMIT L + LOAN NUMBER

$332,000.00 3091852

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE sHALL BE FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN VVHGSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE
WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that GLENVIEW STATE BANK of the County of Cook and State
of Illinois for and in consideration of the payment of all or a portion of the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage
hereinafter mentioned, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknow!ziged, do hereby
REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, AND QUIT CLAIM unto Grantor and Grantor’s heirs, lege ropresentatives and
assigns, all the right, title interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or hy a certain
Mortgage bearing date the 17th day of February, 2011 and recorded in the Recorder’s (Registrar’s) Iffice of
Cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 1107341085, to the premises therein described as
follows, situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit the property described in Schedule A on the

reverse, together with all appurtenances and privileges thercunto belonging or appertaining thereto. .

L -
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-06-213-017-0000 [
Address(es) of Premises: 1731 W. Julian, Chicago, IL 60622 ‘

8y
p L

1 Y?T-}Z/ 3



1211133002 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

'SIONI'TTI *ALNNOD 00D NI ‘NVIATIIN TVIDNTEd 1
QUIHL HHL 40 1SVH v 1 IDNVY ‘HLION 6€ dIHSNMOL ‘9 NOLLOAS 40 #/1 LSYIHIYON
dHL 40 ¢/1 1SVd HI 40 1¥Vd 40 NOISIAIALNS SATONATION NI £ MDOTE NI L1 1O

V I'1NA3IHOS
EH02-20-80 sauche3 voissiwwog my I |
sjouitr jr algyg "ougng Aoy D
AOTINONY 4 .
V3 VIO, :sanidxa uoisspwwo))

<\ ) -ouaqng LeloN

‘210T ‘1aCY *v/tnﬂ sIy) [eas pue puey AW I3pun udaley

"YUoJ Jas uralay) sasodand pue sasn

a1} Joj ‘uonesodio) pres Jo 108 AreJunjoa pue 33 2y} Sk Tl ‘198 AIejunjos pue 231y 112y) se ‘uoneiodo) pres jo
$1030311(] Jo preog a1 Aq usAl§ Asoyne o0 yuensind ‘ojesay Hayijye aq 03 uonerod1o)) ay) pashed pue juswnLsyl
Ples ay) pardAl|ap pue paudts £ay) “I1950]7) pue JUIPISAI DI ons sm jey paBps[mouoe £jjesass pue uosiad ur
A®p sty3 aw 10jaq paeadde Yuswnysur FuioFaso oy o) PaqLISits 2IP SIWRU 3s0Ym suosiad auwes sy; aq 0 sw
0} umouy Ajfeuosiad pue ‘uorgelodsor) pres jo 19807 33 3q 03 awr 01 umsuy Ajfeuosiad sdijjiggaq] BUUBY(] pue
‘uolteiodio)) Yurg RIS MIIAUS(D) JO JUIPISAL] 3DTA 343 3q 01 3w 0] Uaowy Af[euosiad ssepurey vIpu] I VHL
AdILYFO AHTITH O ‘presaioje i sy3 ul ‘Auno)) pres Joj pue ul aIng Ateou v ‘AO[an3uy eoueLd ]

( ACOD 40 ALNNOD
§S (

( SIOMGTT 40 ALVIS

0061-6TL (L¥8) "ON suoydaj3 ] 1apua
$7009 T ‘maLun
peoy uedaynem 008
jUeg A9BIS MIIAUI|D)
Youpalq aarel)) :Aq pasedaid sem yuswinnsur sty

W s

S e

R . [Teag]

m\-uZ @f kg
ANVH 41LVIS MBANITD 333!:VDLHOW

TI0ZTHAY Jo Aep yi¢ | sig eas pue puey sy ssaunpm



